

Lauren Tyler

DATE:

March 23, 2023

TOWN OF MOUNTAIN VILLAGE GEOGRAPHICAL INFORMATION SYSTEMS

455 Mountain Village Blvd. Unit A Mountain Village, Colorado 81435

LOWER SAN JOAQUIN TRAIL SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS TEMPORARY TRAIL DETOUR AND CONSTRUCTION STAGING AREA

This information is a product of the Town of Mountain Village Geographic Information Systems (GIS) Department and is intended for the display of relative positions and locations only. User of this information hereby recognize, acknowledge, and agree that it is not a guaranteed accurate legal or surveyed representation of land. Users assume all risk and responsibility for any and all direct and indirect damages, including consequential damages, that may flow from the use of this information. Users further recognize, acknowledge, and agree that the Town of Mountain Village GIS Department has not made and representations, warranties, or guarantees of any kind that this information is survey accurate or fit to be used or relied upon for any particular purpose.